Balve Optimum 2013

Nr.: 10

DM der Springreiterinnen - Finale

Springprfg. KI.S mit 2 Umlaufen
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Table:
National RG:
FEI RG / Art.
Height:

Speed:

Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:
Penalty sec

1,50 m

375 m/min

570 m
92 sec
184 sec

13
16

Jump-Off / 2ndPhase:

6, 12, 3, 4ab, 15, 10, 11b

Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

320 m
52 sec
104 sec



